UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, July 31, 2013

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Bourse Building B104

CHAPTER: 13
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
12-21571-jkf Sharon Wilson (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen
13-11636-hif Philip B Magee (Debtor) Represented By: Howard Gershman
13-13736-mdc  Michael R Collins (Debtor) Represented By: Diane E. Barr
13-14020-mdc  Edgar S. D'Oliveira (Debtor) Represented By: David J. Averett
Sparkle L. Pender-D'Oliveira
(Debtor)
13-14466-bif Esther L. Barber (Debtor) Represented By: John A. Gagliardi
13-14488-mdc  Stanley James Williams (Debtor) ~ Represented By: Bruce J. Trawick
13-14605-mdc  Heather A Ayala (Debtor) Represented By: Howard Gershman
9:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
13-13248-¢lf Sandra Ann Maltese (Debtor) Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough
13-13724-bif Valbreno Mario Procaccino Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough
(Debtor)

Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg
13-14579-hif Evelyn Brown (Debtor) Represented By: James D. Moran
13-14601-jkf Derrick Johnson (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
13-14603-elf Edricka Fletcher (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
13-14628-jkf Michael Schutt (Debtor) Represented By: Stephen J Ross
13-14629-elf Quetsy Rodriguez (Debtor) Represented By: James D. Moran
10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
13-13202-mdc  Joseph M. Bainger (Debtor) Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough
13-13902-elf Barbara A Hawley (Debtor) Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella

Randy Hawley (Debtor)
13-13983-bif Monica Lynn Davis-Rodriquez Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough

(Debtor)
13-14351-jkf Ernestine C. Williams (Debtor) Represented By: Ellis B. Klein
13-14634-mdc  Joseph Welcome (Debtor) Represented By: John L. Mcclain
13-14635-¢lf Dana L. Tritz (Debtor) Represented By: John L. Mcclain

Daniel C. Tritz (Debtor)
13-14636-jKkf Guy D. Twyman (Debtor) Represented By: John L. Mcclain

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

12/19/2012
02/27/2013
04/27/2013
05/05/2013

05/20/2013
05/20/2013
05/24/2013

04/12/2013
04/26/2013

05/23/2013
05/23/2013
05/23/2013
05/24/2013
05/24/2013

04/11/2013
04/30/2013

05/03/2013

05/15/2013
05/25/2013
05/25/2013

05/25/2013
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, July 31, 2013

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-14051-bif
13-14149-mdc

13-14292-elf
13-14316-jKkf

13-14373-elf

13-14374-mdc
13-14780-mdc

11:00 A.M.

Gwendolyn Goins (Debtor)
Jacqueline LaSalle (Debtor)
Shawn L. LaSalle (Debtor)
Brian W. Grier (Debtor)
John Coffey (Debtor)
Lesley Coffey (Debtor)
Maureen LaBeau (Debtor)
Joseph Martin (Debtor)
Otis William Terry (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-14068-elf
13-14138-bif
13-14314-jkf

13-14354-elf
13-14378-mdc
13-14631-mdc

13-14737-mdc
11:30 A.M.

John S. Martin (Debtor)
Lahai A. Gray (Debtor)
Sandra Trevino (Debtor)
Wilfredo Trevino (Debtor)
Rose E. Way (Debtor)
Valerie M Boyd (Debtor)
Harry J Kalamon (Debtor)
Harry J. Kalamon (Debtor)
Sylvia M Kalamon (Debtor)
Sylvia M. Kalamon (Debtor)
John R. Pigford (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-13336-¢lf
13-13525-mdc
13-13566-jkf
13-14022-jkf
13-14231-elf

13-14593-elf

Gwendolyn Lottoria Jackson
(Debtor)

Albert F. Scarpone (Debtor)
Michele A. Shuster (Debtor)
John P. McGillen (Debtor)
Michele C. McGillen (Debtor)
Elizabeth Mathew (Debtor)
Mathew V. Joshua (Debtor)
Clifton C. Leatherberry (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Zachary Perlick
John M. Kenney

Zachary Perlick
Richard N. Lipow

Brad J. Sadek
Jeanne Marie Cella
Irwin Lee Trauss
Jane P. Nylund

Pro Se
Michael P. Kutzer
William B. Sanderson

Stanley E. Luongo

Michael G. Deegan
Robert L. Stauffer

Michael P. Kutzer

Pro Se

Robert H. Holber
Richard F. Weinstein
Michael D. Sayles
Timothy P. Walsh

Stokes E Mott

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

05/06/2013
05/09/2013

05/13/2013
05/14/2013

05/15/2013
05/15/2013
05/30/2013

05/06/2013
05/08/2013
05/14/2013

05/15/2013

05/15/2013
05/24/2013

05/29/2013

04/16/2013

04/22/2013
04/23/2013
05/06/2013
05/10/2013

05/23/2013



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
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FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-14085-mdc
13-14161-jkf
13-14163-bif

13-14170-mdc
13-14335-mdc

12:30 P.M.

Mariame Odessa Ogilvie (Debtor)
John M. Kaercher (Debtor)
Anthony Belardino (Debtor)
Kathleen Belardino (Debtor)
Anthony Vazquez (Debtor)

Kim S Stewart-Phillips (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-14409-elf
13-14443-elf

13-14659-jkf
13-14690-jKkf
13-14691-elf

1:00 P.M.

Dennis Beckett (Debtor)

James H. McConville (Debtor)
Karen Lyne McConville (Debtor)
Jason A. Teipel (Debtor)

Cathy Y Choi (Debtor)

Aisha Tucker (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-11361-bif

David M. Dilks (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By

Pro Se
Ellis B. Klein
Ellis B. Klein

Ellis B. Klein
David M. Offen

Erik B. Jensen
Ellis B. Klein

Pro Se

Zachary Perlick
Zachary Perlick

: Michael Seth Schwartz

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

05/07/2013
05/09/2013
05/09/2013

05/09/2013
05/14/2013

05/16/2013
05/17/2013

05/28/2013

05/29/2013
05/29/2013

02/16/2013



